
Month Day Night Field Time Home Vistor
March 6 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm BP 11U Select BP 12U Select

March 6 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm PA Defenders Cen Cal Aces

March 13 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm BP 11U Select PA Defenders

March 13 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm Crusaders Elite 12U Cen Cal Aces

March 20 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm Crusaders Elite 12U BP 11U Select

March 20 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm Cen Cal Aces PA Defenders

March 27 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm PA Defenders Crusaders Elite 12U

March 27 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm Cen Cal Aces BP 12U Select

April 10 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm Crusaders Elite 12U BP 12U Select

April 10 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm PA Defenders BP 11U Select

April 17 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm Cen Cal Aces BP 11U Select

April 17 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm BP 12U Select Crusaders Elite 12U

April 24 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm BP 11U Select Crusaders Elite 12U

April 24 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm BP 12U Select Cen Cal Aces

May 1 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm BP 12U Select BP 11U Select

May 1 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm Crusaders Elite 12U PA Defenders

May 8 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm PA Defenders BP 12U Select

May 8 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm Cen Cal Aces Crusaders Elite 12U

May 15 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm BP 11U Select Cen Cal Aces

May 15 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm BP 12U Select PA Defenders

May 22 Wednesday 11/12 . 6pm 4 5 G1

May 22 Wednesday 11/12 . 5:30pm 2 3 G2

May 29 Wednesday 11/12 . 7:30pm 1 W G1 G3

June 5 Wednesday 11/12 . 6pm W G2 W G3 G4


